Name of the corporate debtor - Khushbu Vinyl Private Limited ; Date of

Annexure-4

of liquidation: 24-09-2020; List of stakeholders as on:17-05-2021

List of operational creditors (Employees)

Details of claim
SI. No. .l . Details of claim admitted
Name of recaves Amount of any
. . Amount of claim for the % share in[Amount of] * JAmount offAmount of
authorised [Name of |Identificati Total . . mutual dues, . . Remarks,
period of twelve months total contingent claim claim under |..

representa [employee |on No. Date of Amount amount of . PRI . . . that may be set| . e if any

AL v . ) 3 preceding the liquidation Nature of claim amount of |claim " rejected verification v
tive, if any receipt claimed claim N 3 off

N admitted date claims
admitted
NA Jay Patel  |EMP-1 11/1220200 850,000 560,000 |Nil Opertaional creditor - 0.03 - - 290,000 B N
Empoyee Claim




